Brand Type Part Number datasheet Picture
ERNI MicroBridge 1,27 mm 2-way 505601
ERNI MicroBridge 1,27 mm 4-way 505721
ERNI MicroBridge 1,27 mm 5-way 505781
ERNI MicroBridge 1,27 mm 6-way 505841
ERNI MicroBridge 1,27 mm 8-way 505901
ERNI MicroBridge 1,27 mm 12-way 514021
TYCO Micro-Match Male on Wire 4-way 7-215083-4 https://bit.ly/2YAFB7c

WÜRTH 2.54 mm Female IDC Connector AWG 22-24 10-way 661010151922 https://bit.ly/2LM2LWJ
WÜRTH 4600 series from 10 to 64 way 46xx-xxxx https://bit.ly/2w5byIY
MULTICOMP D-SUB Male Connector 9 pins 8FTM09P-30N1-FEC https://bit.ly/2WWC8j8
MULTICOMP D-SUB Male Connector 15pins 8FTM15P-30N1-FEC https://bit.ly/2WWC8j8
MULTICOMP D-SUB Male Connector 25 pins 8FTM25P-30N1-FEC https://bit.ly/2WWC8j8
MULTICOMP D-SUB Male Connector 37 pins 8FTM37P-30N1-FEC https://bit.ly/2WWC8j8
MULTICOMP D-SUB Female Connector 9 pins 8FTM09S-30N4-FEC https://bit.ly/2YEalo2
MULTICOMP D-SUB Female Connector 15pins 8FTM15S-30N4-FEC https://bit.ly/2YEalo2
MULTICOMP D-SUB Female Connector 25 pins 8FTM25S-30N4-FEC https://bit.ly/2YEalo2
MULTICOMP D-SUB Female Connector 37 pins 8FTM37S-30N4-FEC https://bit.ly/2YEalo2
WÜRTH 2.54 mm Board to Cable Transition Connector 6120 xx 22323 https://bit.ly/2VXR0l2
TYCO 2.54 Female IDC Connector from 10 to 44 pins 1658621 https://bit.ly/2VS57rS